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CHICKEN MINCE MUTTON MINCE

POTATO CHEESE & CORN

CHEESE & JALAPENO GRAM DHALL

STEAK MINCE TANDOORI

BEEF MINCE TIN FISH

VEGETABLE CHEESE & SALAMI

SAVOURY LABELS



PERSONALIZED KITABS
DESIGNED JUST FOR YOU

TAJ COMPANY SA 
EMAIL: tajcompanysa@gmail.com

CELL: 064 961 0557 



PERSONALIZED EID/FUNCTION 
STICKERS



PERSONALIZED TSHIRTS,MUGS &
MUCH MORE



LOGOS, BUSINESS CARDS, SOCIAL
MEDIA MANAGEMENT, MENUS, PRICELISTS

FATHIMA NOOR MAHOMED
MED ORTH/PROST PR NO: 1059971

+27 61 902 0850

29 WANDSBECK  RD, WESTVILLE , DURBAN, 3629

rehabonp@gmail.com

rehabonp.business.site

@rehabonp

ADVANCED MEDIA

Graphic Designer 

+271 596 3370

safiyahsafs618@gmail.com

@_advanced_media_

@Sxssy Safs





DIGITAL DESIGNS, NIKKAH/WEDDING,BIRTHDAY
 ANNOUNCEMENTS/GREETINGS



PERSONALIZED WATER/JUICE 
BOTTLE LABELS

SLAM JUICE
INGREDIENTS
Guava & Mango pulp, reconstituted 
orange & pineapple juice 
concentrate, sugar, other fruit, citric 
acid, stabiliser, acid regulator, 
cloudifier, colourant flavouring

PRESERVATIVES
Sodium benzoate (E211)
Potassium sorbate (E202)
Sodium metabisulphite (E223)

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

STORAGE
Once opened drink with 2-3 days

SERVING SUGGESTION
Product might seperate on standing.
Serve chilled

Per 100ml Per 500ml
Energy (kJ)
Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
of which sugar (g)
Fat (g)
Dietary Fibre (g)
Total Sodium (mg)

199
0.12
12
12
0

0.3
2

995
0.5
60
60
0

1.5
10

NECTAR BLEND
WITH 40% FRUIT

PRODUCED IN THE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

1.5L

TARTRAZINE 
FREE

Bottled for
SLAM Trading

FRUIT COCKTAIL6009711105824

Luthz



OUR PACKAGES INCLUDE:
Package 1:
R1200 For 8 Adverts Per Month

Package 2:
R1500 For 8 Adverts +2 Promotions 

Package 3:
8 Adverts +4 Promotions (1 Promo Per Week)

(UPPER PRICE INCLUDES POSTING ON SOCIAL MEDIA)

Flyer Design

Flyer Printing: (Price on request) 

Signage Design: (Price on Request) 

Social Media Management: (Price on Request) 

R200





PRE RAMADAN
 SALE!

PRE RAMADAN
 SALE!

PRE RAMADAN
 SALE!

PRE RAMADAN
 SALE!

EACH110000

3 Litre Deep Fryer

EACH110000

3.5 Litre Digital
Deep Fryer

EACH89500

3 Litre Deep Fat
 Single Fryer

Cool touch foldable basket handle and non slip feet 
Dishwasher safe cover, basket, pot and housing

Cord length 0.75m230V~50Hz 2200W

EACH79500

3 Litre
Deep  Single Fryer

 Colour: Silver
 Material: Stainless Steel
 Assembled Dimensions: 
  43 x 24 x 24cm
 Weight: 3.2kg
 Capacity: 3 Litre
 Power: 2000W
 Warranty: 12 Months

Ideal for vetkoek, chips, samosa's, koeksisters, fritters, crab cakes,

Dishwasher safe cooking basket and enamel cooking pot

3l capacity.
Adjustable temperature 
control.
Stainless steel lid 
with viewing window
Stainless steel cooking pot
Cool touch handles.
30 minute timer

3L capacity and adjustable temperature control.
The Tempura has a removable control panel for easy storage.

Fry your favourite nibbles in the enamel cooking pot 
with ease and cool-touch handles.

Digital LED display
5 litre oil capacity
110-190� adjustable
temperature

The fryer also has a dishwasher safe cooking basket 
and enamel cooking pot, as well as a convenient cord storage.

The fryer is also immersion heated

visit our website

and order online
www.sattarsdiscount.co.za

031 301 9741 @sattarsdiscount @sattarsdiscount info@sattarsdiscount.co.za

WHATSAPP 
Your Name &
 Number To

063 308 4565

2200W

2100W 2000W

2200W



PRE RAMADAN
 SALE!

PRE RAMADAN
 SALE!

PRE RAMADAN
 SALE!

PRE RAMADAN
 SALE!

PRE RAMADAN 
SALE!

PRE RAMADAN 
SALE!

PRE RAMADAN 
SALE!

PRE RAMADAN 
SALE!

Essential 4.1 Litre

Essential 1.2Kg

• Power: 1400W
• Automatic shut off

• Dishwasher Safe
• Temperature 

Control
• Power on Light 

• Power: 2000W
• Rapid Air Technology

• Adjustable Time
& Temperature

EACH EACH220000

EACH319995

EACH349900

EACH279900

EACH320000

EACH229900

EACH149900

EACH349900

EACH185000

EACH349900
EACH299900

EACH149900
EACH239900

Essential 2.2 Litre

199900
EACH199900

Essential 4.1 Litre Airfryer

• Power: 1500W
• Up to 200° cooking

• 7 easy presets
• 0-60 Minute timer

• Shock Resistant 
Cool-Touch Handle

• Temperature Control
• 7 easy presets

• Detachable Non-Stick Basket

Power 3.6 Litre Power XXXL
5.6 Litre Airfryer

• Power: 1800W
• 0-60 Minute Timer

• Caters for 8-10 people
• Digital LED touch-screen

control panel

• Power: 1700W
• Digital control

 panel for one-touch cooking
• Stainless steel interior 
with internal oven light

• Manual cooking option
for personalised cooking

Milex Dual 
Air Fryer 8 Litre

Milex Steam
Air Fryer 7 Litre

23 Litre Airfryer
Oven Rotisserie

• Power: 1600W
• XL easy to read display

• 0-60 Minute timer
• Overheat protection

Power 12 Litre
 Airfryer Oven

6 Litre Airgriller 3.5 Litre
 Digital Airfryer

5.5 Litre Deluxe
Digital Airfryer

25 Litre Rotisserie
Airfryer

22 Litre Manual
Airfryer Oven

with Rotisserie • 6 Functions: Air fry, warm, broil,
 toast, bake, convection

•Temperature Range: 100-250 degrees
•Adjustable Thermostat: Yes

•Large Capacity: Up to 1.8kg chicken
Speed Air Technology: 1500 Watt

•Timer: 60 minutes with auto shut-off

• Rapid hot air technology
• 6 stainless steel heating tubes

• 9 Pre-set Cooking Functions
• LCD display screen

• Low-fat cooking
• Multi-food cooker
• Capacity: 25 Litre

• Includes bake
tray and bake rack

• 1700W
• Capacity: 6L

• LED display control panel
• 220-240V, 50-60Hz

• Splatter Shield
• Smoke control system

• 6L Capacity
• 75% less fat

• High density plate

• Digital Contol
• 3.5L Capacity

• 60 minute timer with automatic shut-off
• Adjustable temperature up to 200 degrees celsius
• Functions: Air frying, Roasting, Baking and Grilling
• Frying Basket with rapid hot air circulation system

• 1500W

• 3D Hot air provides even and fast cooking
• 5.5L Capacity

• Multi-function: Air Fry, roast, grill and bake
• Non-stick coating on inner basket for easy cleaning

• Easy use with one-touch control panel
• Inner basket and outer basket are dishwasher safe

• 1550-1850W
• Product size (WxDxH) 267x347x325mm

30-minute timer
• Adjustable thermostat

• Automatic shut-off
• Cool-touch handgrips

• Non-slip feet
• Patented Rapid Air Technology

• Ready signal

• 

• Power: 2000W
• Cord length: 80cm

• Dimensions: 40.3cm L x 31.5cm
• W x 30.7cm H

• Weight: 5.55kg
• Capacity: 1.2kg

• Volume: 6.2L

• 0-60 Minute Timer
• 8 Pre-set Cooking Functions

• Wide digital touchscreen control panel
• Comes with Trivets. Dishwasher safe

• Cooking temperature range: 80-200°C
• Reminder to shake mid-cooking timer

AVAILABLE IN
98 INTERSITE AVENUE
6/8 CROSS STREET, DURBAN

OFFERS VALID TILL
29th JULY 2023

OR WHILST STOCK LASTS



EACH155000

• Digital Control.
• Adjustable Time Control.

• Adjustable Temperature Control.
• 6 Different Cooking Functions.

• Non-Stick Pan.
• Removable Basket, easy for cleaning.

• Power Consumption: 1500W
• Dimensions: 281 x 248 x 326 mm.

4.3 Litre Digital Airfryer

EACH199995

• 5.7 L Capacity
• Wattage: 1700 W

• 7 Food menus
• Digital

• Adjustable Time control
• Adjustable temperature control

• Non-stick pan
• LED: Convenient LCD Control

• Compact design
• Patented "basket system" with removable grid

• Meals can be prepared for up to 6 people
• Temperature control: The temperature

 is adjustable from 80 ° C to 200 ° C
• Frying without a hot oil bath, 
no oil management necessary

• Timer (up to 60 minutes) with automatic bell
•User interface with touch screen

•Removable parts are dishwasher-safe 
(grill grate in the cooking basket

EACH289500

Moulinex 4.2 Litre Air Fryer5.7 Litre Digital Airfryer

Moulinex Super Uno
 Access 2.2 Litre Oil Fryer

•  Capacity: 2.2 liters
•  Warranty: 2 Years

 • Temperature: Up to 190°C
• Material of manufacture: Plastic

• Watts: 1500 W 
• Frequency: 50-60 Hz

• Voltage electricity: 220-240 Volts

EACH205000

3 Litre Purifry Airfryer Fit
• 1300W

• 3L Capacity
• 

• With overheat protection
• 30 min timer with auto shut off

 for precise cooking
• Adjustable temperature control,

 ranges from 80-200 degrees
• 2 Year Warranty

• Power light indicator

EACH199500

EACH

• 1 Litre Diamond Glass • 750ml Consol Glass 

• 70ml

• 1.1 Litre & 1.3 Litre Assorted

• 1.0 Litre,
1.1 Litre, 1.3 Litre &

 1.25 Litre Assorted

• 1.0 Litre,
1.1 Litre, 1.3 Litre &

 1.25 Litre Assorted

• 1.0 Litre,
1.1 Litre, 1.3 Litre &

 1.25 Litre Assorted

• 500ml 

PER
SET6995

EACH2495

EACH2995
EACH7795

WE COURIER NATION WIDE PLEASE 
WHATSAPP US TO PLACE ORDERS

063 308 4565 

7500
EACH

TAKE 2 FOR
14000

7500
EACH

TAKE 2 FOR
14000

695
EACH

TAKE 6 FOR
3600

2750
EACH

TAKE 2 FOR
5000

2995
EACH

TAKE 2 FOR
5500

5095

7500
EACH

TAKE 2 FOR
14000

7500
EACH

TAKE 2 FOR
14000

5995
EACH

TAKE 2 FOR
11000

• 9.5x5cm
• Set of 6

 

•10.5x7cm
•Ovenproof

• Dishwasher Safe

•13x9cm
•Ovenproof

• Dishwasher Safe

•15.5x11cm
•Ovenproof

• Dishwasher Safe
•8.2x6.5cm

Set of 6

PER
   SET

Dessert Soren
Bowl

Zam Zam Glass

Glass Water Bottles
With Lid

Glass Water Bottles
With Lid

Glass Water Bottles
With Lid

Glass Water Bottles
With Lid

Glass Water Bottles
With Lid

Glass Water Bottles
With Lid

Glass Water Bottles
With Lid

Bowl + Lid Paprik Bowl + Lid Paprik
Sauce Bowls

Bowl + Lid Paprik



NOW 9995
EACH

AVAILABLE IN
98 INTERSITE AVENUE
6/8 CROSS STREET, DURBAN

OFFERS VALID TILL
29th JULY 2023

OR WHILST STOCK LASTS

EACH

EACH

EACH

• 8x6.5cm
Set of 6

• 13x11cm

• 11x5cm
Ovenproof, Dishwasher

 Microwave Safe

• 8x6.1cm
Set of 6 • 16x13.5cm

• 10.5x9cm
Set of 6 

• 8.5x7cm
Ovenproof, Dishwasher

 Microwave Safe

• 40ml

•7.5x4.5cm •8.5x5cm

• 9.5x5cm
Set of 6

•11x10cm
Ovenproof,Dishwasher 

& Microwave safe

EACH

EACH

PER
   SET6500

EACH5500

EACH2200

PER
   SET10800

EACH4500

EACH1250

EACH6995

EACH1250

EACH2995

PER
  SET6500

5500
EACH3250

4995
EACH

500
EACH

TAKE 6 FOR
2500

895
EACH

TAKE 6 FOR
4800

995
EACH

TAKE 6 FOR
5000

PER
   SET

WAS 9995

NOW 8995

NOW 9995
EACH

WAS 9995

NOW 8995

• 9x9cm
Set of 6 

• 8.5x6cm
Ovenproof, Dishwasher

 Microwave Safe

• 8.5x10cm
Ovenproof, Dishwasher

 Microwave Safe

• 13x12cm
Ovenproof, Dishwasher

 Microwave Safe

• 15.5x14cm
Ovenproof, Dishwasher

 Microwave Safe
• 12x6cm
• Set Of 6

Sauce Bowl
Caspian

Milkshake Jug + Lid
Venice

Dessert Bowl
Elinor Bowl + Lid

Sauce Bowl
Stackable

Sauce Bowl
Stackable

Bowl + Lid Square

Turkish
Tea Cup + Saucer

Bowl + Lid Round

Bowl + Lid RoundBowl + Lid Round

Bowl + Lid Round Bowl + Lid Round Dessert Bowl
Persia

Zam Zam Glass

Milkshake Jug + Lid
Shiny

Ice cream Stemmed
Persia Cup

Ice cream Stemmed
 Uranus Cup

PER
   SET

PER
   SET

PER
   SET

PER
   SET



Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

WG0888GCL
KAVEH

 

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

TR5059GCL
KAVEH

 

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

TS0364GCL
KAVEH

 

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

TS0313GCL
KAVEH

 



Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

BL7065SCL
Bowl 14cm Line Glass Kaveh

36 
70941

36

13.5CM

7.5CM

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

BL7105GCL
Zarin Bowl

15 Gift

48
18

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

BL7136GCL
Sadaf Bowl

18 Gift
23
48

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packging:

BL7179GCL
Bowl+Lid Oval 16cm Peanut Kaveh

6 Gift
70943

18

16CM

6CM



Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

04S16J21
Selena Bowl

36 Gift
1
(6)

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

22SG6H21
Platter Oval 39x14cm Sogi Sachi

2 Gift
70925

12

39CM

14CM

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

23S13D21
Queen Sweet Dish

21 Gift
7
4

31.5CM

30CM

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:

Case Packaging:
Code:

43SG4V21
Souma Pastry Dish

18 Gift
(10)
10

23.5CM

11.5CM



Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

GL9136GCL
KAVEH

 

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

GL9151GCL
KAVEH

 

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

PD1065GCL
KAVEH

 

Item Code:
Description:
Stock:
Code:
Case Packaging:

PL1069GCL
KAVEH

 


